
                                            

Development & Transport Policy Development and Scrutiny Panel Timetable – 2017-18 
 

Deadline for Submission of 
Items for Agenda 

Committee Issue Final 
Agenda 

Meeting Date Venue 

Mon 7th August 2017 Mon 7th August 2017 Mon 14th Aug 2017 @ 2.00pm Council Chambers  

Mon 25th Sept 2017 Tues 26th Sept 2017 Tue 3rd Oct 2017 @ 8.30 Council Chambers  

Mon 27th Nov 2017 Tues 28th Nov 2017 Tues 5th Dec 2017 @ 8.30 Council Chambers  

Tues 30th Jan 2018 Weds 31st Jan 2018 Weds 7th Feb 2018 @ 9.30 Council Chambers 

Mon 27th Mar 2018 Tues 28th Mar 2018 Tues 10th April 2018 @ 9.30 Council Chambers  

Mon 28th May 2018 Tues 29th May 2018 Tues 5th June 2018 at 9.30 Council Chambers 

 

All meetings will be held at 8.30am in Council Chambers unless otherwise advised 

 


